An American Company
HF2 SERIES
Slim Flat Cap Filter Housings
Data Sheet
Tested and certi� ed by NSF
International to ANSI/NSF
Standard 42 for material
requirements only.
* Certified models: HF2-10WHWH14, HF2-10WHWH38 and HF2-10WHWH12.
HF2 Series
Slim Flat Cap Filter Housings
HYDRONIX HF2 SERIES SLIM FLAT CAP FILTER HOUSINGS
are NSF/ANSI Standard 42 certified for material and structural integrity requirements only.
HYDRONIX HF2 SERIES SLIM FLAT CAP FILTER HOUSINGS
are available in a variety of colors and are made to house 2.5” diameter cartridges. Most 4 7/8” and
9 7/8”, cartridges fit easily and caps are available in 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” female NPT ports.
HYDRONIX HF2 SERIES SLIM FLAT CAP FILTER HOUSINGS
are ideal for typical applications as pre and post-filtration for RO systems, under sink filters, counter
top systems, ice machines, food service and other applications.
 Multiple housing sizes to accept 4 7/8”
        and 9 7/8” length cartridges
 Opaque housings are NSF Listed*
 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” female NPT
         ports standard
HF2 SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description Case Qty Box Dimension (Inches) Weight (lbs) Weight (kgs)
5”
BODY
HF2-5WHWH14 5” White Body, White Flat Cap 1/4” 15 8 x 14 x 22 20 9.07
HF2-5WHWH38 5” White Body, White Flat Cap 3/8” 15 8 x 14 x 22 20 9.07
HF2-5WHWH12 5” White Body, White Flat Cap 1/2” 15 8 x 14 x 22 20 9.07
HF2-5CLWH14 5” Clear Body, White Flat Cap 1/4” 15 8 x 14 x 22 20 9.07
HF2-5CLWH38 5” Clear Body, White Flat Cap 3/8” 15 8 x 14 x 22 20 9.07
HF2-5CLWH12 5” Clear Body, White Flat Cap 1/2” 15 8 x 14 x 22 20 9.07
10”
1/4”
PORT
HF2-10WHWH14 NSF 10”  White Body, White Flat Cap 1/4” 12 14 x 16 x 21 30 13.61
HF2-10BLBK14 10” Blue Body, Black Flat Cap 1/4” 12 14 x 16 x 21 30 13.61
HF2-10CLWH14 10” Clear Body, White Flat Cap 1/4” 12 14 x 16 x 21 30 13.61
HF2-10CLBK14 10” Clear Body, Black Flat Cap 1/4” 12 14 x 16 x 21 30 13.61
10”
3/8”
PORT
HF2-10WHWH38 NSF 10”  White Body, White Flat Cap 3/8” 12 14 x 16 x 21 30 13.61
HF2-10BLBK38 10” Blue Body, Black Flat Cap 3/8” 12 14 x 16 x 21 30 13.61
HF2-10CLWH38 10” Clear Body, White Flat Cap 3/8” 12 14 x 16 x 21 30 13.61
HF2-10CLBK38 10” Clear Body, White Flat Cap 3/8” 12 14 x 16 x 21 30 13.61
10”
1/2”
PORT
HF2-10WHWH12 NSF 10” White Body, White Flat Cap 1/2” 12 14 x 16 x 21 30 13.61
HF2-10BLBK12 10” Blue Body, Black Flat Cap 1/2” 12 14 x 16 x 21 30 13.61
HF2-10CLWH12 10” Clear Body, White Flat Cap 1/2” 12 14 x 16 x 21 30 13.61
HF2-10CLBK12 10” Clear Body, Black Flat Cap 1/2” 12 14 x 16 x 21 30 13.61
O-Ring HF2/3 ORING O-Ring for HF2, 3 Filter Housing - - - -
HF2 SERIES
Slim Flat Cap Filter Housings
Data Sheet